Each lot or parcel of land shall contain a primary building site 

appropriate to accommodate the primary residential 

structure, which building site shall be outlined on the 

subdivision plat. The primary building site shall include a 

buildable area of sufficient size to allow not less than two 

thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet of footprint for the 

residential structure, after allowing for all required setbacks, 

and other requirements. 

The Canberra Heights 

Plat A identifies the 

buildable area on the 

plat. The home will have 

a footprint exceeding